
2èME RALLYE VHRS DU PICODON             

08/09/2019 16:52:48
ZR01-ZR08

POS  NUM  MOY  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. ANT ZR 04 POS04 ZR 05 POS05 ZR 06 POS06 ZR 07 POS07 NUM  

COM
PS 2

TRUIN
AS 2

EYZAHUT 2

COM
PS 3

1 310 I FUCHEY P. - HAYEZ C.    PORSCHE 911 SC              21.0        0      5.9      2.4        2      4.4        1      1.6        1      2.8        2 310

2 309 I GAUMONT G. - GUILLAUME B OPEL ASCONA                 28.6        0      9.7      2.0        1      7.1        2      2.3        2      2.7        1 309

3 313 I OLIVIER G. - OURCIVAL S VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         59.0        0     23.1      5.6        5     10.6        3      4.0        3      6.8        3 313

4 312 I ALVES F. - CONCONI F.   TRIUMPH-LEYLANDS TR8        90.0        0     41.3      4.7        4     11.4        4      8.9       10     10.5        8 312

5 327 B CHABAS R. - ARRIBERT-NA PEUGEOT 104 ZS             101.5        0     46.9      4.5        3     17.3        8      5.1        4      9.6        7 327

6 314 I VEYRET M. - VEYRET S.   VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA         109.0        0     62.9      7.4        6     12.7        6      5.2        5      6.8        4 314

7 316 I VITALIEN A. - COSTE J.  PEUGEOT 309 GTI 85         130.3        0     60.3     14.4       15     12.4        5     12.7       12     14.8       12 316

8 301 H MARTIN B. - CHAMBON A.  PEUGEOT 205 GTI            175.7        0    111.8     14.4       14     16.8        7      9.0       11      6.9        5 301

9 322 I GIOVANNETTI J. - GIOVAN AUSTIN MINI COOPER         204.7        0    105.1     14.5       16     33.6       13      7.6        7     14.3       11 322

10 311 I REYNOUARD A - MOURIQUAND PORSCHE 911                225.8        0    130.0      9.0        7     31.3       12     28.2       17      7.8        6 311

11 300 H REY F. - GINEYS O.      PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE         239.4        0    125.7     13.4       11     41.1       15      7.4        6     16.9       15 300

12 307 H MARZE Y. - MARZE J.     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO         307.5        0    145.5     12.7       10     50.0       17     30.2       18     20.1       17 307

13 308 H SEMINARA M - SIGNOUREL J PEUGEOT 309 GTI            341.9        0    215.9     12.1        9     50.5       18     24.8       16     12.0       10 308

14 323 I NOUET P. - NOUET L.     PEUGEOT 205 GTI            364.5        0    201.5     46.3       21     30.8       11     23.1       15     21.6       19 323

15 324 I LOPEZ C. - LLISO J.     PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1600       408.0        0    315.3     11.8        8     28.5       10     12.9       13     16.0       13 324

16 320 I CHAPUT P. - BERNE V.    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 2          438.9        0    192.1     54.8       23     42.7       16     52.2       19     52.8       22 320

17 315 I D'HERIN A. - GEY M.     LEYLAND INNOCENTI COOPER    456.6        0    214.5     25.1       19     72.7       21     67.6       22     24.8       20 315

18 318 I DAVID D. - GAILLARD D.  PEUGEOT 405 MI16           467.5       60     83.4     23.4       18     19.4        9      8.1        9     20.3       18 318

19 306 H JULIEN M. - CHASPOUL R. PORSCHE 911                471.1        0    234.3     13.9       12     77.8       22     63.5       21     16.3       14 306

20 302 H IMBERT E. - IMBERT B.   PEUGEOT 205 GTI            481.7        0    355.1     14.2       13     40.5       14     21.9       14     10.9        9 302

21 304 H NOUE - CHAUDERON-SALEIL BMW 325 IS                 515.5        0    238.8     22.4       17     82.5       23     78.6       23     17.4       16 304

22 326 B RAVAUTE P. - RAVAUTE E. MINI 1000                  577.2        0    256.3     31.3       20     70.2       20     54.7       20     66.0       23 326

23 305 H BEZERT C. - BEZERT L.   RENAULT 12 GORDINI         911.7        0    444.7     49.6       22    120.8       24     85.1       24    102.9       24 305

24 303 H URLIQUE L. - FERNET S.  PEUGEOT 504 COUPé V6      1384.3        0    706.5    145.2       25    148.0       25    137.6       25    115.0       25 303

ABA  317 I REYMONDON M- REYMONDON D RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO          0     397.4       26       317

ABA  321 I LEBLANC É. - QUINZAT M. OPEL KADETT GTE                 0          321

ABA  325 I TESTON M. - TESTON J.   RENAULT 5 TS                    0      73.4       24     50.8       19      7.8        8     34.9       21 325
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1 310 I FUCHEY P. - HAYEZ C.    PORSCHE 911 SC               3.9        1 310

2 309 I GAUMONT G. - GUILLAUME B OPEL ASCONA                  4.8        2 309

3 313 I OLIVIER G. - OURCIVAL S VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI          8.9        3 313

4 312 I ALVES F. - CONCONI F.   TRIUMPH-LEYLANDS TR8        13.2        4 312

5 327 B CHABAS R. - ARRIBERT-NA PEUGEOT 104 ZS              18.1        8 327

6 314 I VEYRET M. - VEYRET S.   VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA          14.0        5 314

7 316 I VITALIEN A. - COSTE J.  PEUGEOT 309 GTI 85          15.7        6 316

8 301 H MARTIN B. - CHAMBON A.  PEUGEOT 205 GTI             16.8        7 301

9 322 I GIOVANNETTI J. - GIOVAN AUSTIN MINI COOPER          29.6       12 322

10 311 I REYNOUARD A - MOURIQUAND PORSCHE 911                 19.5        9 311

11 300 H REY F. - GINEYS O.      PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE          34.9       13 300

12 307 H MARZE Y. - MARZE J.     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO          49.0       17 307

13 308 H SEMINARA M - SIGNOUREL J PEUGEOT 309 GTI             26.6       11 308

14 323 I NOUET P. - NOUET L.     PEUGEOT 205 GTI             41.2       15 323

15 324 I LOPEZ C. - LLISO J.     PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1600        23.5       10 324

16 320 I CHAPUT P. - BERNE V.    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 2           44.3       16 320

17 315 I D'HERIN A. - GEY M.     LEYLAND INNOCENTI COOPER     51.9       18 315

18 318 I DAVID D. - GAILLARD D.  PEUGEOT 405 MI16           252.9       24 318

19 306 H JULIEN M. - CHASPOUL R. PORSCHE 911                 65.3       19 306

20 302 H IMBERT E. - IMBERT B.   PEUGEOT 205 GTI             39.1       14 302

21 304 H NOUE - CHAUDERON-SALEIL BMW 325 IS                  75.8       20 304

22 326 B RAVAUTE P. - RAVAUTE E. MINI 1000                   98.7       21 326

23 305 H BEZERT C. - BEZERT L.   RENAULT 12 GORDINI         108.6       22 305

24 303 H URLIQUE L. - FERNET S.  PEUGEOT 504 COUPé V6       132.0       23 303

ABA  317 I REYMONDON M- REYMONDON D RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO    317

ABA  321 I LEBLANC É. - QUINZAT M. OPEL KADETT GTE           321

ABA  325 I TESTON M. - TESTON J.   RENAULT 5 TS              325
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